5.1

5.2

53

54

55

KET/2017/0396

KET/2017/0530

KET/2017/0561

KET/2017/0575

KET/2017/0591

Tuesday, 19 September, 2017

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

NWE

RJA

RJA

LJO

AJR

3-5 Newland Street, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use of ground floor from
retail to advice centre with staff offices and use of
basement for ancillary storage

Expiry date: 26-September-2017

30 Neale Avenue, Kettering

Full Application: Single and two storey rear
extension

Expiry date: 21-September-2017

83 Cross Street, Kettering

Full Application: Single storey rear extension and
rear decking area. Loft conversion with front roof
lights and rear dormer with Juliette balcony.
Retrospective consent for external cladding to the
front and rear elevations

Expiry date: 29-September-2017

Moonbeam Cottage, 17 Westhill Close, Kettering
Full Application: Shed to rear
Expiry date: 21-September-2017

184 Havelock Street, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 21-September-2017

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter

10

16

22

27



