Tuesday, 19 September, 2017

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2017/0396	NWE	3-5 Newland Street, Kettering Full Application: Change of use of ground floor from retail to advice centre with staff offices and use of basement for ancillary storage Expiry date: 26-September-2017	1
5.2	KET/2017/0530	RJA	30 Neale Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Single and two storey rear extension Expiry date: 21-September-2017	10
5.3	KET/2017/0561	RJA	83 Cross Street, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension and rear decking area. Loft conversion with front roof lights and rear dormer with Juliette balcony. Retrospective consent for external cladding to the front and rear elevations Expiry date: 29-September-2017	16
5.4	KET/2017/0575	LJO	Moonbeam Cottage, 17 Westhill Close, Kettering Full Application: Shed to rear Expiry date: 21-September-2017	22
5.5	KET/2017/0591	AJR	184 Havelock Street, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension Expiry date: 21-September-2017	27

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter